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NXHM 026T 

NXHM 022T 

NXHM 018T 

MOD. TYP. 

Pompe di calore 
Pompes à chaleur 
Heat pumps 
Wärmepumpen 
Warmtepomp 
Bombas de calor 

Catalogo ricambi 
Catalogue pièces détachées 
Spare parts catalogue 
Ersatzteilkatalog 
Onderdelenlijst 
Catálogo de recambios 
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DESCRIZIONE 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
BESCHREIBUNG 

 
BESCHRIJVING 

 
DESCRIPCIÓN 

 

1 20192455  • • • • Serbatoio Rechauffeur Tank Behälter Verwarmer Contenedor  

2 20192503  • • • • Accumulatore Accumulateur Accumulator Speicher Accumulator Acumulador  

14 20192228  • • • • Maniglia Poignée Handle Griff Handgreep Manilla  

15 20192347  • • • • Pannello supporto Panneau soutien Support panel Paneel-Unterstützung Panel te ondersteunen Panel apoyo  

16 20192388  • • • • Piastra Platine Plate Platte Plaat Placa  

17 20192590  • • • • Resistenza elettrica Résistance électrique Electric healter Elektrischer Widerstand Elektrische weerstand Resistencia eléctrica  

18 20192193  • • • • Compressore Compresseur Compressor Kompressor Compressor Compresor  

20 20192457  • • • • Valvola Vanne Valve Ventil Klep Válvula  

22 20192591  • • • • Manometro Manometre Pressure gauge Manometer Manometer Manómetro  

23 20192274  • • • • Clip Clip Clip Klipp Clip Clip  

24 20192456  • • • • Tubo aspirazione Tuyau aspiration Intake Ansaugrohre Zuigslang Tubos de aspiración  

25 20192577  • • • • Pressostato Pressostat Pressure switch Druckwächter Drukregelaar Presostato  

26 20192478  • • • • Elettrovalvola Electrovanne Solenoid valve Magnetiventil Elektrische klep Electroválvula  

27 20192582  • • • • Pompa Pompe Pump Pumpe Pomp Bomba  

28 20192276  • • • • Piastra Platine Plate Platte Plaat Placa  

29 20192226  • • • • Tubo flessibile Tuyau flexible Hose Schlauch Flexibele buis Tubo flexible  

30 20192474  • • • • Valvola sicurezza Soupape de sûrete Safety valve Sicherheitsventil Veiligheidsklep Válvula de seguridad  

31 20192795  • • • • Piastra Platine Plate Platte Plaat Placa  

32 20192587  • • • • Resistenza elettrica Résistance électrique Electric healter Elektrischer Widerstand Elektrische weerstand Resistencia eléctrica  

33 20192412  • • • • Anello di tenuta Joint d’etancheite O-ring OR-Dichtung Pakkingring Anillo de cierre  

34 20192438  • • • • Tubo Tuyau Pipe Rohr Buis Tubo  

37 20192508  • • • • Scambiatore Échangeur Exchanger Wärmetauscher Warmtewisselaar Intercambiador  

38 20192445   • • • Gruppo tubi Groupe rampe Pipe assembly Röhren gruppe Buiseenheid Grupo de tubos  

39 20192444   • • • Gruppo tubi Groupe rampe Pipe assembly Röhren gruppe Buiseenheid Grupo de tubos  

40 20192443  • • • • Tubo acqua uscita Tuyau sortie eau Water drainage pipe Ausgangsrohr wasser Afvoerbuis Tubo agua salida  

43 20192446  • • • • Valvola 4 vie Vanne a 4 voies 4 way valve Vierwegeventil 4 wegklep Válvula de 4 vías  

44 20192578  • • • • Pressostato Pressostat Pressure switch Druckwächter Drukregelaar Presostato  
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45 20192487  • • • • Valvola 4 vie Vanne a 4 voies 4 way valve Vierwegeventil 4 wegklep Válvula de 4 vías  

46 20192208  • • • • Sonda pressione Sonde de pression Pressure probe Fühler für druck Druksensor Sonda de presión CN6 

47 20192493  • • • • Connettore Raccord Connector Steckverbinder Aansluiting Conector  

48 20192502  • • • • Filtro Filtre Filter Filter Filter Filtro  

49 20192566  • • • • Pannello controllo Tableau de commande Control panel Systemsteuerung Bedieningspaneel Panel de control  

50 20192454  • • • • Tubo acqua uscita Tuyau sortie eau Water drainage pipe Ausgangsrohr wasser Afvoerbuis Tubo agua salida  

51 20192586  • • • • Resistenza elettrica Résistance électrique Electric healter Elektrischer Widerstand Elektrische weerstand Resistencia eléctrica  

52 20192480  • • • • Valvola di scarico Vanne de décharge Drainage valve Auslassventil Uitlaaklep Válvula de vaciado  

54 20192277  • • • • Pannello laterale Panneau làteral Lateral panel Seitenpaneel Zijpaneel Panel lateral  

55 20192576  • • • • Pressostato Pressostat Pressure switch Druckwächter Drukregelaar Presostato  

56 20192500  • • • • Separatore liquido Separateur liquide Liquid separator Flüssigkeitsabscheider Vloeistofscheider Separador líquido  

57 20192437  • • • • Tubo condensa Tuyau buée Condensation pipe Kondensatbogen Condensatie slang Tubo condensación  

58 20192504  • • • • Vaso espansione Vase d'expansion Expansion vessel Ausdehnungsgefäß Expansievat Vaso de expansión  

59 20192513  • • • • Batteria Batterie Condenser Batterie Accu Batería  

60 20192222  • • • • Morsetto Clip Clamp Klemme Clip Borne    

61 20192285  • • • • Pannellino Petit panneau Small panel Abdeckblechhälfte klein paneel Panel pequeño  

62 20192512  • • • • Batteria Batterie Condenser Batterie Accu Batería  

63 20192199  • • • • Sonda temperatura Sonde température Temperature probe Temperaturfühler Temperatuur sensor Sensor temperatura T3 T2 T2B 

64 20192205  • • • • Sonda temperatura acqua Sonde température eau Water temperature probe Wassertemperaturfühler Water temperatuur sensor 
Sonda de temperatura de 
agua 

Twin Twout 

65 20192196  • • • • Sonda temperatura Sonde température Temperature probe Temperaturfühler Temperatuur sensor Sensor temperatura TH 

66 20192195  • • • • Sonda temperatura 
ambiente 

Sonde température 
ambiante 

Ambient temperature 
probe 

Raumtemperaturfühler Kamer temperatuursensor 
Sonda de temperatura 
ambiente 

T4 

67 20192201  • • • • Sonda temperatura Sonde température Temperature probe Temperaturfühler Temperatuur sensor Sensor temperatura TP 

68 20192250  • • • • Coperchio Capot Cover Deckel Kap Tapadera  

69 20192341  • • • • Staffa Support Bracket Halteblech Selhouder Abrazadera  

70 20192284  • • • • Clip Clip Clip Klipp Clip Clip  
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71 20192283  • • • • Clip Clip Clip Klipp Clip Clip  

72 20192279  • • • • Divisorio Cloison Divider Trennscheibe Separator Diafragma  

73 20192239  • • • • Coperchio Capot Cover Deckel Kap Tapadera  

74 20192350  • • • • Supporto motore Support moteur Motor support Motor halter Motorsteun Soporte motor  

75 20192188  • • • • Motore Moteur Motor Motor Motor Grupo motor  

76 20192247  • • • • Supporto Support Support Halter Selhouder Cierre  

77 20192210  • • • • Ventilatore Ventilateur Fan Gebläse Ventilator Ventilador  

78 20192249  • • • • Pannello frontale Panneau avant Front panel Frontplatte Voorste paneel Panel frontal  

79 20192237  • • • • Griglia Grille Grill Rost Rooster Rejilla   
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1 20192572  • • • • Morsettiera Bornier Terminal board Klemmleiste Klemmenbord Regleta  

2 20192238  • • • • Morsetto Clip Clamp Klemme Clip Borne    

3 20192568  • • • • Reattore Réacteur Reactor Reaktor Reactor Reactor  

4 20192530  • • • • Scheda filtro Carte filtre Filter PCB Filterkarte Filterkaart Tarjeta filtro  

5 20192531  • • • • Scheda Carte Printed Circuit Board Karte Kaart Tarjeta  

6 20192436  • • • • Scambiatore Échangeur Exchanger Wärmetauscher Warmtewisselaar Intercambiador  

7 20206030  • • • • Scheda controllo Carte de contrôle Control PCB Steuerkarte Controlekaart Tarjeta de control  

8 20192517  • • • • Scheda controllo Carte de contrôle Control PCB Steuerkarte Controlekaart Tarjeta de control  
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La nostra azienda, nella costante azione migliorativa sul prodotto, si riserva la possibilità di modificare i dati riportati in questo 
documento in qualsiasi momento e senza preavviso. - Puisque l’ entreprise cherche constamment à perfectionner toute sa 
production, les caractéristiques esthétiques et dimensionnelles, les données techniques, les équipements et les accessoires, 
peuvent subir des modifications. - The manufacturer strives to continuously improve all products. Appearance, dimensions, 
technical specifications, standard equipment and accessories are therefore liable to modification without notice. - Da das 
Unternehmen konstant um die Perfektionierung seiner Produktion bemüht ist, können das äußere Erscheinungsbild, die 
Abmessungen, die technischen Daten, die Ausstattungen sowie Zubehörteile Änderungen unterworfen werden. - In een 
voortdurend streven naar het verbeteren van onze producten, behouden wij ons het recht voor om de gegevens in dit document 
op elk moment te wijzigen, zonder kennisgeving vooraf. - Nuestra empresa dedica sus esfuerzos al constante perfeccionamiento 
de toda su producción; por eso las características estéticas y las dimensiones, los datos técnicos, los equipamientos y los 
accesorios pueden estar sometidos a variación. 

 

A+B+C = 

A+B = 

A = 

Ricambi per dotazione estesa di sicurezza - Pièces détachées pour épuipement complet de sécrité - Spare parts for extended 
safety fittings - Erzatzteile für erweiterte Sicherheitsgrundausstattung - Reserveonderdelen voor uitgebreide veiligheidsuitrusting 
- Recambios para equipamiento gteneral de seguridad 

Ricambi per dotazione base di sicurezza - Pièces détachées pour épuipement standard de sécrité - Spare parts for basic safety 
fittings - Erzatzteile für sicherheitsgrundausstattung - Reserveonderdelen voor basis veiligheidsuitrusting - Recambios para 
equipamiento básico de sicuridad 

Ricambi per dotazione minima - Pièces détachées pour épuipement minimum - Spare parts for minimun fittings - Erzatzteile für 
minimale Ausstattung - Reserveonderdelen voor minimale uitrusting - Recambios para equipamiento minimo 
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